
Balance Sheet

  

  

05/31/2012

Knolls Estates Owners Association

Assets

Accounts Receivable
 10,038.58 

Bank current account
 107,681.77 

Umpqua Money Market Account--Savings
 110,743.34 

 228,463.69 Total Assets

Liabilities

Accounts Receivable Over Collected
 2,428.70 

Accounts Payable - Net Total
 38.58 

 2,467.28 Total Liabilities

Net Worth

Retained Earnings
 226,043.74 

Net Income
(47.33)

 225,996.41 Total Net Worth

 228,463.69 Total Net Worth and Liabilities
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

Revenues and Expenses Statement

Current Year

From 05/01/2012 to 05/31/2012

  

Revenues

 5,635.00 
HOA Dues

 2,030.33 
Water meter readings

 12.23 
Interests received of bank account

 7,677.56 Total Revenue

Expenses

 38.58 
Internet Services

 2,100.00 
Management Fees

 58.25 
Electricity (street lights)

 3,036.40 
Water

 1,700.00 
Lot/Common Area Cleanup

 284.04 
Bank charges

 120.00 
Stationery, stamps and office supply

 80.18 
Telephone and Internet

 307.44 
Miscellaneous expenses

 7,724.89 Total Expense

(47.33)Net Income
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

As of : 05/31/2012

Receivable Accounts

Account # Account NameBalanceUnit #

CONFIDENTIAL

 36.00  3,680.13 Johnson, J.A. & Kathy        036

 93.00  580.00 BANKRUPTCY - Galpin, CA        093

 169.00  548.13 Sawyer, Larry & Rani        169

 76.00  413.58 Fragoso, Marco & Debrah        076

 86.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        086

 90.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        090

 104.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        104

 105.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        105

 106.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        106

 107.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        107

 108.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        108

 111.00  411.75 Premier West Bank        111

 97.00  249.66 Morrison, Jeff        097

 88.00  235.00 Fragoso, Antonio & Margarita        088

 83.00  200.70 Fry, Ben & Carrie        083

 3.00  135.00 Angel, Wendy        003

 134.00  71.64 Mock, Russ & Danna        134

 119.00  70.74 Grady, Ron & Jennifer        119

 85.00  70.00 Heselius, John & Suzzane        085

 44.00  35.00 Lavalley, George & Angie        044

 132.00  35.00 Kutz, William & Barbara        132

 140.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        140

 142.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        142

 143.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        143

 144.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        144

 145.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        145

 146.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        146

 147.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        147

 148.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        148

 149.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        149

 150.00  35.00 Banducci, Richard        150

 153.00  35.00 McDonald, James & Karene        153

 166.00  35.00 Delgado, Roland        166

 1.00 Scott Phyllis        001

 2.00 Warren, Scott Warren, April       002

 5.00 Lim, Danny & Celeste        005

 8.00 Nordeen, Merle & Mary        008

 9.00 Weldon, Dave & Linda        009

 11.00 Bailey, Jason & Holly        011

 12.00 Dils, Clifford        012

 13.00 Cross, Donna        013

 14.00 Plato, Vern & Carol        014

 15.00 Olson, Al & Patricia        015

 17.00 Bratton, Carly & Irene        017

 18.00 Jorge, Richard & Barbara        018

 20.00 Adams, Gladys        020

 21.00 Sandstede, Joann        021

 22.00 Lipsey, Dennis & Sandra        022

 23.00 Quiner, Ken & Tonya        023

 24.00 Frew, Lloyd & Nancy        024

 25.00 Bay, Phyllis        025

 26.00 Franzwa, Michael & Linda        026

 27.00 Barron, Carl        027

 28.00 Arts, Mel & Darlene        028

 29.00 Segal, Scott & Cheyenne        029

 33.00 Keady, Joe & Diane        033

 34.00 Cearlock, Gary & Cheryle        034

 35.00 Saxberg, John & Karol        035

 37.00 Wanless, Bob & Joan        037
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Account # Account NameBalanceUnit #

CONFIDENTIAL

 38.00 Pagel, Ramond & Donna        038

 39.00 Sheeran, Harold & Sarah        039

 40.00 Shoufler, Ben & Pat        040

 43.00 Stanphill, Jim & Sharon        043

 45.00 Foust, Donna        045

 46.00 Zenchenko, Michael & Mary        046

 47.00 Trent, Curtis & Grace        047

 48.00 Shelton, Michael & Summer        048

 49.00 Halstead, James & Francis        049

 52.00 Hall, Doyle & Donna        052

 54.00 Farmer, Dale        054

 55.00 Anderson, Paul & Sharon        055

 56.00 Anderson, Paul & Sharon        056

 57.00 Koenig, Ken & Ruth Kennedy        057

 58.00 Troxel, Rick & Sharon        058

 59.00 Kutz, Mary        059

 60.10 Thigpen, Rick and Sara        060

 61.00 Moulton, Tom & Sandra        061

 62.00 Harden, Robert & Edalyn Ko        062

 63.00 Hickey, Aaron & Heather        063

 64.00 Murphy, James & Claire        064

 65.00 Brown, Don & Suzanne        065

 67.00 Shoemaker, John & Pam        067

 69.00 Perry, Al & Nancy        069

 70.00 Lahley, John & Anna        070

 71.00 Rodgers, Jack & Yvonne        071

 72.00 Bouska, Albert & Kathryn        072

 73.00 Green, Eugene & Cookie        073

 74.00 Taylor, David & Candy        074

 75.00 Toll, Duane        075

 78.00 Gentry, Jerry & Robin        078

 79.10 Joe Groussman        079

 80.00 Oylear, Elva        080

 82.00 Crane, Gabe & Carolyn        082

 84.00 Dickey, Brent        084

 89.00 Lakey, John & Laura        089

 91.00 Schauer, Milo & Karen        091

 92.00 Adams, Robert & Susan        092

 94.00 Thompson, Brian & Carol        094

 95.00 McCaskill, Chris & Chanalle        095

 96.00 Gavagan, Glenn and Veronica        096

 98.00 Klassen, John & Pat        098

 99.00 Thomas, David & Keshni        099

 100.00 Ott, Dennis & Judith        100

 101.00 Henderson, Gregory & D.D.        101

 102.00 Richardson, Scott & Andrea        102

 103.00 Hernandez, Mark & Sarah        103

 109.00 Clapa, Ben        109

 110.00 Clapa, Ben        110

 112.00 Perkins, Cy & Betty        112

 114.00 Kruse, Dennis & Chally        114

 115.00 Moon, Donald & Patricia        115

 118.00 Dalstrom, Mike & Connie Holt        118

 119.10 Curt Holley        119

 120.00 Larner, Marty & Jessie        120

 121.00 Armstrong, Robert & Nancy        121

 122.00 Boehm, Rich & Marilyn        122

 123.00 Beidler, Gloria & Dorie        123

 124.00 Metzger / Wilson        124

 125.00 Woods, Philip & Frances        125

 126.00 King, Stan & Connie        126

 127.00 Edwards, Ricky & Jody        127

 128.00 Kuhlman, Robert  Jill        128

 130.00 Wilson / Sibenlist        130

 133.00 Alexander, Donald & Cynthia        133
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Account # Account NameBalanceUnit #

CONFIDENTIAL

 135.00 Perkins, Rob & Jody        135

 136.00 Perkins, Rob & Jody        136

 137.00 Guido, Patrick & Cindy        137

 141.00 Gardner, Greg        141

 151.00 L&H Lumber        151

 154.00 Newman, Kim & Connie        154

 167.00 Brown, Thomas        167

 168.00 Nielsen, Tom and Liz        168

 170.00 Hilton, David & Leslie        170

 172.00 Newman, Kim & Connie        172

 173.00 Kailuli, Lance        173

 174.00 L&H Lumber        174

 176.00 John & Dawn Nissen Trust        176

 177.00 L&H Lumber        177

 87.00 (0.36) Good, Greg & Sherri        087

 66.00 (6.62) Duran, Walt & Monica        066

 117.00 (15.00) Hornsby, Thomas & Dot        117

 175.00 (15.00) Wyhoon, Susan        175

 68.00 (20.00) Linder, John & Kay        068

 7.00 (35.00) Fullerton, Dave & Jane        007

 41.00 (35.00) Crooker, James & Anita        041

 42.00 (35.00) Anderson, Pete & Jean        042

 50.00 (35.00) Gorte, Calvin & Betty        050

 51.00 (35.00) Soper, Joe & Carol        051

 81.00 (35.00) Toney, Vernon & Donna        081

 113.00 (35.00) Shavey, Richard & Diana        113

 19.00 (65.00) Wiedrich, Kenneth        019

 53.00 (70.00) Price, Rhonda        053

 129.00 (70.00) Baskids LLC        129

 6.00 (105.00) Felix, Joe & Deana        006

 77.00 (148.20) Roach, John        077

 4.00 (210.00) Montgomery, Patricia        004

 131.00 (210.00) Fitzstephens, Patrick        131

 116.00 (218.52) Rushing, David & Betty        116

 10.00 (245.00) Martin, Glenda        010

 16.00 (245.00) Korpi, Julia        016

 152.00 (260.00) Blake, Gary & Donna        152

 171.00 (280.00) Baumann, Ed        171

Number

= Net total of selected accounts

= Total of Receivables (Debit )

= Total paid in advance (Credit ) or zero

Amount  Details

 7,609.88 

 129

 33

(2,428.70)

 10,038.58 

 162 

This report is based on the criteria you have chosen.  

It may not contain all the accounts of the category
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

Cumulative Dec 12Nov 12Oct 12Sep 12Aug 12Jul 12Jun 12May 12Apr 12Mar 12Feb 12Jan 12

Monthly Revenue and Expense Statement

Revenues

Revenues

HOA Dues  5,635  5,635  5,004  5,635  21,909 

Water meter readings  6,407  8,067  2,030  16,504 

NSF Fee

Special Assessments

Discounts on purchases

Interests received of bank account  11  12  24 

Finance charges

Late Fees

Fines/CCR Violations Income

Interest received on investments

Principal Paid--Leiken Loan  5,000  5,000 

6% Interest on Note  809  809 

Room renting incomes

Key/magnetic cards Sales

Remote control units Sales

Miscellaneous incomes

 5,635  12,042  18,891  7,677 
Total Revenues

 44,246 

Expenses

Internet Services  39  39 

Management Fees  1,500  1,500  2,100  5,100 

Additional Management Services

Purchase of keys

Bookkeping Services

Insurance  1,004  1,004 

Janitor (salary or contract)

Snow removal (roof included)

Monoxide detectors system maintenance

Electricity (street lights)  56  56  56  58  226 

Water  2,910  1,480  2,035  3,036  9,461 

Street Drain Repair

Lot/Common Area Cleanup  659  1,700  2,359 

Mowing and Hydorseeding

Bank charges  443  284  727 

Striping/Sweeping

Fencing

HOA Meeting Expenses

Professional fees (C.A. lawers...)  308  184  366  858 
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Cumulative Dec 12Nov 12Oct 12Sep 12Aug 12Jul 12Jun 12May 12Apr 12Mar 12Feb 12Jan 12

Monthly Revenue and Expense Statement

Interests on Bank loans

Glass & windows cleaning

Stationery, stamps and office supply  120  120 

Photo Copies

Checks

Administrator fees

Secretarial salaries

Telephone and Internet  80  80 

Miscellaneous expenses  46  307  354 

 4,324  3,220  5,059  7,724 
Total Expenses

 20,328 

Net Income 23,918 0 0 0 0 (47) 13,832 8,822 1,311 0 00 0
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

List of all deposits

From :  05/01/2012 to :  05/31/2012

  Date

Bank Account 100200.00 - Bank current account

Description Amount

43007181

Deposit #Trx #

 1,346.00  19Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/31/2012 298

 159.86  18Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/30/2012 289

 295.40  17Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/29/2012 285

 133.30  16Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/25/2012 278

 175.00  15Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/24/2012 274

 136.86  14Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/21/2012 257

 85.00  13Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/21/2012 254

 308.59  12Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/21/2012 251

 320.30  11Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/17/2012 245

 295.45  10Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/16/2012 237

 478.91  9Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/15/2012 230

 904.97  8Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/14/2012 229

 205.00  7Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/14/2012 203

 35.00  6Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/14/2012 198

 360.68  5Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/11/2012 196

 906.45  4Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/10/2012 190

 1,014.14  3Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/08/2012 171

 733.55  2Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/04/2012 149

 873.14  52Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/01/2012 787

 4,011.13  1Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account05/01/2012 82

Total :  12,778.73 Number of items =  20
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

Check History

100200.00 - Bank current account   For Account : 

 to :  05/31/2012From :  05/01/2012

Beneficiary / Note AmountTrx Printed?Payable Date Ch. Cleared?Void ?

05/25/2012  21.61  452 3062 YesYes
 Donna Cross  

Welcome baskets--reimbursement

05/22/2012  27.99  451 3061 YesNo
 Sharon Anderson  

Borad member--Welcome baskets

05/01/2012  257.84  786  250008,003060 YesNo
 Anderson, Paul & Sharon  

Inv. 43012

05/22/2012  850.00  454  250007,003059 YesNo
 Limb Walker Tree Service  

Inv. 4219-B

05/23/2012  120.00  268  250000,001959 YesYes
 Centerpointe Property Management  

Inv. 131  Checks, deposit slips, stamp

05/23/2012  120.00  266  250000,001958 YesYes
VOIDCenterpointe Property Management  

Inv. 131

(120.00) N/D 1958 NoNo
 Check Reversal   

05/23/2012  58.25  264  250002,001957 YesYes
 Douglas Electric Cooperative  

Inv. ACCT#: 43881000 MAY 12

05/23/2012  2,100.00  263  250000,001956 YesYes
 Centerpointe Property Management  

Inv. 135, 134

05/23/2012  120.00  262  250000,001955 YesYes
VOIDCenterpointe Property Management  

Inv. 131

(120.00) N/D 1955 NoNo
 Check Reversal   

05/22/2012  850.00  449  250007,001954 YesNo
 Limb Walker Tree Service  

Inv. 5-22-12

Total = 4,285.69 Number  =  10 
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Balance on the bank statement as of : 107,389.79

107,055.31

Difference: 0.00

1,700.82

-2,035.30

107,055.31

05/31/2012

PLUS: Deposits not yet cleared at the bank as of this date

MINUS: Checks not yet cleared at the bank as of this date

Adjusted bank account balance as of the same date

Balance of the account in our books as of the same date

Knolls Estates Owners Association

Umpqua Bank - 445 SE Main, Roseburg 43007181#

Bank Reconciliation : 05/31/2012

DescriptionDate Ch. # Check DepositsTrx #

Deposits and checks made in current period

05/01/2012 Direct payment - City of Sutherlin # 4444.01                          DP-5      784  1,351.00 

05/01/2012 Check - Anderson, Paul & Sharon --reimbursed expenses                 3060     786  257.84 

05/01/2012 To account for uncleared deposit of 10/2010                                           788  200.00 

05/01/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              787  873.14 

05/01/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              82  4,011.13 

05/01/2012 Beginning balance                                                                     457  102,389.35 

05/04/2012 Direct payment - CenturyLink (Telephone) Inv. 5-4-2012                DP-3      445  38.20 

05/04/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              149  733.55 

05/08/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              171  1,014.14 

05/10/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              190  906.45 

05/11/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              196  360.68 

05/14/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              198  35.00 

05/14/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              203  205.00 

05/14/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              229  904.97 

05/15/2012 Direct payment - City of Sutherlin # 4444.01                          DP-2      444  1,685.40 

05/15/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              230  478.91 

05/16/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              237  295.45 

05/17/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              245  320.30 

05/21/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              254  85.00 

05/21/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              257  136.86 

05/21/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              251  308.59 

05/22/2012 Check - Limb Walker Tree Service                                      1954     449  850.00 

05/22/2012 Check - Limb Walker Tree Service Inv. 4219-B  Pd out of Greg's ckbo   3059     454  850.00 

05/22/2012 Check - Sharon Anderson Borad member--Welcome baskets                 3061     451  27.99 

05/23/2012 Check - Centerpointe Property Management Inv. 135, 134                1956     263  2,100.00 

05/23/2012 Check - Centerpointe Property Management Inv. 131                     1955     262  120.00 

05/23/2012 Check - Centerpointe Property Management Inv. 131                     1958     266  120.00 

05/23/2012 Check - Centerpointe Property Management Inv. 131  Checks, deposit sli1959     268  120.00 

05/23/2012 Check - Douglas Electric Cooperative Inv. ACCT#: 43881000 MAY 12      1957     264  58.25 

05/23/2012 Reverse trx 262, 05/23/12 Check - Centerpointe Property Management Inv1955     265  120.00 

05/23/2012 Reverse trx 266, 05/23/12 Check - Centerpointe Property Management Inv1958     267  120.00 

05/24/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              274  175.00 

05/25/2012 Check - Donna Cross Welcome baskets--reimbursement                    3062     452  21.61 

05/25/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              278  133.30 

05/29/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              285  295.40 

05/30/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              289  159.86 

05/31/2012 Direct bill from City of Sutherlin--Phase 3 Water usage                               384  2,035.30 

05/31/2012 Direct bill from City of Sutherlin--Phase 3 Water usage                               384  1,685.40 

05/31/2012 Discrepency balance between bank beg. bal and bal.c/f from Sykes                      461  827.68 

05/31/2012 Rev. of bank beg. balance 4/30/12 differs from trsf ckbk beg bal 4/30/                460  827.68 

05/31/2012 Apr TM Fee (lock box)                                                                 442  246.54 
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

Umpqua Bank - 445 SE Main, Roseburg 43007181#

Bank Reconciliation : 05/31/2012

05/31/2012 Bank fees 100200.00 -APR TM Fee                                                       456  246.54 

05/31/2012 Direct payment - Intuit Website Inv. POS                              DP-4      446  41.98 

05/31/2012 Debit Card                                                                            442  37.50 

05/31/2012 Bank fees 100200.00 - Rush issue of card 5134                                         455  37.50 

05/31/2012 Rev. of Debit Card                                                                    447  37.50 

05/31/2012 Rev. of Apr TM Fee (lock box)                                                         447  246.54 

05/31/2012 Rev. of Discrepency balance between bank beg. bal and bal.c/f from Syk                535  827.68 

05/31/2012 bank beg. balance 4/30/12 differs from trsf ckbk beg bal 4/30/12                      459  827.68 

05/31/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account                                              298  1,346.00 

05/31/2012 Rev. of Direct bill from City of Sutherlin--Phase 3 Water usage                       450  1,685.40 

05/31/2012 Rev. of Direct bill from City of Sutherlin--Phase 3 Water usage                       450  2,035.30 

Totals Deposits Checks Number

 13 586.41 
 121 268.18  52
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

Umpqua Bank - 445 SE Main, Roseburg 43007181#

Bank Reconciliation : 05/31/2012

DescriptionDate Ch. # Check DepositsTrx #

Checks and Deposits still outstanding (not cleared at the bank yet)

05/01/2012 Deposit 100200.00 - Bank current account--dep dt 4/23/12Dep. # 38  552  873.14 

05/24/2012 Direct payment - City of Sutherlin Inv. 4444.01 MAY 12DP-1  388  2,035.30 

05/31/2012 Rev. of Discrepency balance between bank beg. bal and bal.c/f from Syk  535  827.68 

Totals Deposits Checks Number

 2 035.30 
 1 700.82  3
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Knolls Estates Owners Association

Communications History

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

86.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 086 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

90.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 090 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

104.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 104 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

105.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 105 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

106.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 106 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

107.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 107 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

108.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 108 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/31/12

111.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 111 05-31-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Phone Call Made

Kathy returned call to Mr. Doyle regarding his request that previous month's statement of water 

meter readings show up on current statements.  Kathy explained that Condo Manager does not 

accommodate this at this time.  Kathy made a request to Condo Manager that their programers 

work on this issue.

52.00  Doyle Hall - Unit 052 05-29-2012

2098 Culver Loop Added by: Center3

Duration:  3
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In Person Office Visit

Dogs at 2271 bark constantly.  Dogs a cross street use his front yard as a bathroom.  He will call 

back with house # of the offending dogs a cross street.

35.00  John Saxberg - Unit 035 05-25-2012

2265 Eagle Loop Added by: center2

Duration:  3
 

Phone Call Received

Dorothy called to see if she could use automatic deposit.  Kathy informed her that she could use her 

bank's bill pay service.

117.00  Thomas & Dorothy Hornsby - Unit 117 05-25-2012

1799 Culver Loop Added by: Center3

Duration:  4
 

Phone Call Received

Rani says she has a credit but we show an outstanding balance of almost $500.00 (see statement).  

Her tenant pays her the water/hoa fee and she pays us.  She wants us to send statements to both 

her and tenant.  I told her that would be extra time & postage.  She is going to email me her last 

statement that shows a credit.

169.00  Larry Sawyer - Unit 169 05-25-2012

406 Old Garden Valley Rd. Added by: center2

Duration:  1
 

Phone Call Received

2:23 pm--mary complaining about barking dogs at 2289 Eagle Loop.  she has complained to the KE 

Bpard, and a board member has talked to the owner, but 6 mnths later, they are barking again.

8.00  Nordeen, Merle & Mary - Unit 008 05-24-2012

2274 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Excessive barking by neighbors pet

Phone Call Received

2:23 pm--mary complaining about barking dogs at 2289 Eagle Loop.  she has complained to the KE 

Bpard, and a board member has talked to the owner, but 6 mnths later, they are barking again.

8.00  Nordeen, Merle & Mary - Unit 008 05-24-2012

2274 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
 

Phone Call Received

Joe requested us to read meter on June 6.  We will not do this.  They need to work that out at 

closing.

79.10  Joe Groussman - Unit 079 05-21-2012

2044 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center3

Duration:  1
 

Phone Call Received

Wendy was contesting the late fees on her account.  Stan brought in a print out of Wendy's account 

showing the data parameters of 6/10/10 thru 3/31/12.  It appears Wendy's payment was received 

late almost every month.  She says there is no due date on the invoices.  I told her only the Board 

could waive fees and that she should go to a board meeting.  I told her that the meetings were 

every 3td Tuesday.  She will not be in town next month, so I told her to write a letter and drop it off 

and we would get it to Stan.  She said se would.  She talked for a while about the woes of renting in 

a Condo association, and how they cannot rent out their own homes, especially in these grave 

economic times, before finally hanging up.

3.00  Angel, Wendy - Unit 003 05-16-2012

2294 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  12
Contesting her late fees c/f from Sykes

Phone Call Received

Doyle Hall wanted the exact meter reading for May.  Kathy gave him this amount and the multiplyer 

we use to figure the amount due.  Doyle Hall wants to have this show on his statement.  I told him I 

was not sure we could no this but would look into it. -KL

52.00  Doyle Hall - Unit 052 05-14-2012

2098 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  7
Water Meter Readings
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Email Sent

 

96.00  Glenn Gavagan - Unit 096 05-14-2012

  P.O.Box 3207 Added by: center2

Duration:  1
Statement of account Knolls Estates Owners Associa

Email Sent

 

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-14-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: center2

Duration:  1
Statement of account Knolls Estates Owners Associa

Email Sent

 

172.00  Kim & Connie Newman - Unit 172 05-14-2012

1732 Scardi Blvd. Added by: center2

Duration:  1
Statement of account Knolls Estates Owners Associa

Phone Call Received

Kim Newman, owner of lots #154 and #176 wants sttmts to be mailed to another address---16982 

Ponderosa Cascde Dr., Bend, OR  97701.  Request to fax the bills already sent to541- 388-7891.

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-11-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Fax sttmts mailed to them

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/11/12

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-11-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: center2

Duration:  1
Print and faxed statement

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/11/12

172.00  Kim & Connie Newman - Unit 172 05-11-2012

1732 Scardi Blvd. Added by: center2

Duration:  1
Printed and faxed statement 

Phone Call Received

Jessie Larner  541-957-2404.  questioning the balance on her statement.

Initial balances from Sykes did not reflect end of the month funds received from residents,  which 

caused first statement from us to not reflect this payment.

120.00  Marty Larner - Unit 120 05-09-2012

1793 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Statement discrepency question

In Person Office Visit

Stan stopped by to drop off some more lock box contents to be processed.  Told him about Wendy 

Angel contesting late fees, and he said to have her bring in proof of timely payment, what we told 

her to do as well.  Stan also told us that Rani wants to hav eto statements cut--one to tenant and 

one to owner.  I told him that  deal only with owners and have them responsible for their tenants.  

He agreed.

126.00  Stan King - Unit 126 05-09-2012

713 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  10
Turnover info to Manager

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

1.00  Scott, Phyllis - Unit 001 05-03-2012

618 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

1.00  Scott, Phyllis - Unit 001 05-03-2012

618 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

1.00  Scott, Phyllis - Unit 001 05-03-2012

618 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

1.00  Scott, Phyllis - Unit 001 05-03-2012

618 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

2.00  Warren, Scott & April - Unit 002 05-03-2012

620 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

2.00  Warren, Scott & April - Unit 002 05-03-2012

620 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

2.00  Warren, Scott & April - Unit 002 05-03-2012

620 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

2.00  Warren, Scott & April - Unit 002 05-03-2012

620 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Email Sent

Kathy Larecy

Operations Assistant

Centerpointe Property Management

(541)672-3434  FAX (541)672-4014

2.00  Warren, Scott & April - Unit 002 05-03-2012

620 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Knolls Estates HOA

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

3.00  Angel, Wendy - Unit 003 05-03-2012

2294 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

3.00  Angel, Wendy - Unit 003 05-03-2012

2294 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

3.00  Angel, Wendy - Unit 003 05-03-2012

2294 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

3.00  Angel, Wendy - Unit 003 05-03-2012

2294 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

4.00  Montgomery, Patricia - Unit 004 05-03-2012

2290 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

4.00  Montgomery, Patricia - Unit 004 05-03-2012

2290 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

4.00  Montgomery, Patricia - Unit 004 05-03-2012

2290 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

4.00  Montgomery, Patricia - Unit 004 05-03-2012

2290 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

5.00  Lim, Danny & Celeste & - Unit 005 05-03-2012

2286 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

5.00  Lim, Danny & Celeste & - Unit 005 05-03-2012

2286 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

5.00  Lim, Danny & Celeste & - Unit 005 05-03-2012

2286 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

5.00  Lim, Danny & Celeste & - Unit 005 05-03-2012

2286 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

6.00  Felix, Joe & Deana - Unit 006 05-03-2012

2282 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

6.00  Felix, Joe & Deana - Unit 006 05-03-2012

2282 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

6.00  Felix, Joe & Deana - Unit 006 05-03-2012

2282 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

6.00  Felix, Joe & Deana - Unit 006 05-03-2012

2282 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

7.00  Fullerton, Dave & Jane - Unit 007 05-03-2012

2278 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

7.00  Fullerton, Dave & Jane - Unit 007 05-03-2012

2278 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

7.00  Fullerton, Dave & Jane - Unit 007 05-03-2012

2278 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

7.00  Fullerton, Dave & Jane - Unit 007 05-03-2012

2278 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

8.00  Nordeen, Merle & Mary - Unit 008 05-03-2012

2274 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

8.00  Nordeen, Merle & Mary - Unit 008 05-03-2012

2274 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

8.00  Nordeen, Merle & Mary - Unit 008 05-03-2012

2274 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

8.00  Nordeen, Merle & Mary - Unit 008 05-03-2012

2274 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

9.00  Weldon, Dave & Linda - Unit 009 05-03-2012

2270 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

9.00  Weldon, Dave & Linda - Unit 009 05-03-2012

2270 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

9.00  Weldon, Dave & Linda - Unit 009 05-03-2012

2270 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

9.00  Weldon, Dave & Linda - Unit 009 05-03-2012

2270 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

10.00  Martin, Glenda - Unit 010 05-03-2012

2266 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

10.00  Martin, Glenda - Unit 010 05-03-2012

2266 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

10.00  Martin, Glenda - Unit 010 05-03-2012

2266 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

10.00  Martin, Glenda - Unit 010 05-03-2012

2266 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

11.00  Bailey, Jason & Holly - Unit 011 05-03-2012

2262 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

11.00  Bailey, Jason & Holly - Unit 011 05-03-2012

2262 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

11.00  Bailey, Jason & Holly - Unit 011 05-03-2012

2262 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

11.00  Bailey, Jason & Holly - Unit 011 05-03-2012

2262 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

12.00  Dils, Clifford - Unit 012 05-03-2012

2258 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

12.00  Dils, Clifford - Unit 012 05-03-2012

2258 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

12.00  Dils, Clifford - Unit 012 05-03-2012

2258 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

12.00  Dils, Clifford - Unit 012 05-03-2012

2258 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

13.00  Cross, Donna - Unit 013 05-03-2012

2254 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

13.00  Cross, Donna - Unit 013 05-03-2012

2254 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

13.00  Cross, Donna - Unit 013 05-03-2012

2254 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

13.00  Cross, Donna - Unit 013 05-03-2012

2254 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

14.00  Plato, Vern & Carol - Unit 014 05-03-2012

2250 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

14.00  Plato, Vern & Carol - Unit 014 05-03-2012

2250 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Printed on Tuesday,  August 21 2012 Page 8 of  62



Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

14.00  Plato, Vern & Carol - Unit 014 05-03-2012

2250 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

14.00  Plato, Vern & Carol - Unit 014 05-03-2012

2250 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

15.00  Olson, Al & Patricia - Unit 015 05-03-2012

2242 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

15.00  Olson, Al & Patricia - Unit 015 05-03-2012

2242 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

15.00  Olson, Al & Patricia - Unit 015 05-03-2012

2242 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

15.00  Olson, Al & Patricia - Unit 015 05-03-2012

2242 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

16.00  Korpi, Julia - Unit 016 05-03-2012

2234 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

16.00  Korpi, Julia - Unit 016 05-03-2012

2234 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

16.00  Korpi, Julia - Unit 016 05-03-2012

2234 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

16.00  Korpi, Julia - Unit 016 05-03-2012

2234 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

17.00  Batton, Carly & Irene - Unit 017 05-03-2012

2230 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

17.00  Batton, Carly & Irene - Unit 017 05-03-2012

2230 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

17.00  Batton, Carly & Irene - Unit 017 05-03-2012

2230 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

17.00  Batton, Carly & Irene - Unit 017 05-03-2012

2230 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

18.00  Jorge, Richard & Barbara - Unit 018 05-03-2012

2226 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

18.00  Jorge, Richard & Barbara - Unit 018 05-03-2012

2226 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

18.00  Jorge, Richard & Barbara - Unit 018 05-03-2012

2226 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

18.00  Jorge, Richard & Barbara - Unit 018 05-03-2012

2226 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

19.00  Kenneth Wiedrich - Unit 019 05-03-2012

2222 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

19.00  Kenneth Wiedrich - Unit 019 05-03-2012

2222 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

19.00  Kenneth Wiedrich - Unit 019 05-03-2012

2222 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

19.00  Kenneth Wiedrich - Unit 019 05-03-2012

2222 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

20.00  Gladys Adams - Unit 020 05-03-2012

2214 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

20.00  Gladys Adams - Unit 020 05-03-2012

2214 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

20.00  Gladys Adams - Unit 020 05-03-2012

2214 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

20.00  Gladys Adams - Unit 020 05-03-2012

2214 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

21.00  Joann Sandstede - Unit 021 05-03-2012

1756 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

21.00  Joann Sandstede - Unit 021 05-03-2012

1756 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

21.00  Joann Sandstede - Unit 021 05-03-2012

1756 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

21.00  Joann Sandstede - Unit 021 05-03-2012

1756 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

22.00  Dennis Lipsey - Unit 022 05-03-2012

2206 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

22.00  Dennis Lipsey - Unit 022 05-03-2012

2206 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

22.00  Dennis Lipsey - Unit 022 05-03-2012

2206 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

22.00  Dennis Lipsey - Unit 022 05-03-2012

2206 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

23.00  Ken Quiner - Unit 023 05-03-2012

2245 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

23.00  Ken Quiner - Unit 023 05-03-2012

2245 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

23.00  Ken Quiner - Unit 023 05-03-2012

2245 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

23.00  Ken Quiner - Unit 023 05-03-2012

2245 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

24.00  Lloyd Frew - Unit 024 05-03-2012

2249 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

24.00  Lloyd Frew - Unit 024 05-03-2012

2249 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

24.00  Lloyd Frew - Unit 024 05-03-2012

2249 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

24.00  Lloyd Frew - Unit 024 05-03-2012

2249 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

25.00  Phyllis Bay - Unit 025 05-03-2012

2253 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

25.00  Phyllis Bay - Unit 025 05-03-2012

2253 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

25.00  Phyllis Bay - Unit 025 05-03-2012

2253 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

25.00  Phyllis Bay - Unit 025 05-03-2012

2253 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

26.00  Michael Franzwa - Unit 026 05-03-2012

712 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

26.00  Michael Franzwa - Unit 026 05-03-2012

712 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

26.00  Michael Franzwa - Unit 026 05-03-2012

712 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

26.00  Michael Franzwa - Unit 026 05-03-2012

712 Dovetail Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

27.00  Carl Barron - Unit 027 05-03-2012

2292 Chi Chi Lane Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

27.00  Carl Barron - Unit 027 05-03-2012

2292 Chi Chi Lane Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

27.00  Carl Barron - Unit 027 05-03-2012

2292 Chi Chi Lane Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

27.00  Carl Barron - Unit 027 05-03-2012

2292 Chi Chi Lane Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

28.00  Mel Arts - Unit 028 05-03-2012

2288 Chi Chi Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

28.00  Mel Arts - Unit 028 05-03-2012

2288 Chi Chi Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

28.00  Mel Arts - Unit 028 05-03-2012

2288 Chi Chi Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

28.00  Mel Arts - Unit 028 05-03-2012

2288 Chi Chi Ln. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

29.00  Scott Segal - Unit 029 05-03-2012

2284 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

29.00  Scott Segal - Unit 029 05-03-2012

2284 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

29.00  Scott Segal - Unit 029 05-03-2012

2284 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

29.00  Scott Segal - Unit 029 05-03-2012

2284 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

33.00  Joe Keady - Unit 033 05-03-2012

2257 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

33.00  Joe Keady - Unit 033 05-03-2012

2257 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

33.00  Joe Keady - Unit 033 05-03-2012

2257 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

33.00  Joe Keady - Unit 033 05-03-2012

2257 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

34.00  Gary Cearlock - Unit 034 05-03-2012

2261 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

34.00  Gary Cearlock - Unit 034 05-03-2012

2261 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

34.00  Gary Cearlock - Unit 034 05-03-2012

2261 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

34.00  Gary Cearlock - Unit 034 05-03-2012

2261 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

35.00  John Saxberg - Unit 035 05-03-2012

2265 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

35.00  John Saxberg - Unit 035 05-03-2012

2265 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

35.00  John Saxberg - Unit 035 05-03-2012

2265 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

35.00  John Saxberg - Unit 035 05-03-2012

2265 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

36.00  J.A. Johnson - Unit 036 05-03-2012

2269 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

36.00  J.A. Johnson - Unit 036 05-03-2012

2269 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

36.00  J.A. Johnson - Unit 036 05-03-2012

2269 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

36.00  J.A. Johnson - Unit 036 05-03-2012

2269 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

37.00  Bob Wanless - Unit 037 05-03-2012

2273 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

37.00  Bob Wanless - Unit 037 05-03-2012

2273 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

37.00  Bob Wanless - Unit 037 05-03-2012

2273 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

37.00  Bob Wanless - Unit 037 05-03-2012

2273 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

38.00  Ramond Pagel - Unit 038 05-03-2012

2277 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

38.00  Ramond Pagel - Unit 038 05-03-2012

2277 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

38.00  Ramond Pagel - Unit 038 05-03-2012

2277 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

38.00  Ramond Pagel - Unit 038 05-03-2012

2277 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

39.00  Harold Sheeran - Unit 039 05-03-2012

2281 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

39.00  Harold Sheeran - Unit 039 05-03-2012

2281 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

39.00  Harold Sheeran - Unit 039 05-03-2012

2281 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

39.00  Harold Sheeran - Unit 039 05-03-2012

2281 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

40.00  Ben Shoufler - Unit 040 05-03-2012

2285 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

40.00  Ben Shoufler - Unit 040 05-03-2012

2285 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

40.00  Ben Shoufler - Unit 040 05-03-2012

2285 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

40.00  Ben Shoufler - Unit 040 05-03-2012

2285 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

41.00  James Crooker - Unit 041 05-03-2012

2289 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

41.00  James Crooker - Unit 041 05-03-2012

2289 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

41.00  James Crooker - Unit 041 05-03-2012

2289 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

41.00  James Crooker - Unit 041 05-03-2012

2289 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

42.00  Pete Anderson - Unit 042 05-03-2012

2293 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

42.00  Pete Anderson - Unit 042 05-03-2012

2293 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

42.00  Pete Anderson - Unit 042 05-03-2012

2293 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

42.00  Pete Anderson - Unit 042 05-03-2012

2293 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

43.00  Jim Stamphill - Unit 043 05-03-2012

710 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

43.00  Jim Stamphill - Unit 043 05-03-2012

710 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

43.00  Jim Stamphill - Unit 043 05-03-2012

710 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

43.00  Jim Stamphill - Unit 043 05-03-2012

710 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

44.00  George Lavalley - Unit 044 05-03-2012

2295 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

44.00  George Lavalley - Unit 044 05-03-2012

2295 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

44.00  George Lavalley - Unit 044 05-03-2012

2295 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

44.00  George Lavalley - Unit 044 05-03-2012

2295 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

45.00  Donna Foust - Unit 045 05-03-2012

2280 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

45.00  Donna Foust - Unit 045 05-03-2012

2280 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

45.00  Donna Foust - Unit 045 05-03-2012

2280 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

45.00  Donna Foust - Unit 045 05-03-2012

2280 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

46.00  Michael Zenchenko - Unit 046 05-03-2012

2276 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

46.00  Michael Zenchenko - Unit 046 05-03-2012

2276 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

51.00  Joe Soper - Unit 051 05-03-2012

2291 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

51.00  Joe Soper - Unit 051 05-03-2012

2291 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

51.00  Joe Soper - Unit 051 05-03-2012

2291 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

51.00  Joe Soper - Unit 051 05-03-2012

2291 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

52.00  Doyle Hall - Unit 052 05-03-2012

2098 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

52.00  Doyle Hall - Unit 052 05-03-2012

2098 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

52.00  Doyle Hall - Unit 052 05-03-2012

2098 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

52.00  Doyle Hall - Unit 052 05-03-2012

2098 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

53.00  Rhonda Price - Unit 053 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 355 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

53.00  Rhonda Price - Unit 053 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 355 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

53.00  Rhonda Price - Unit 053 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 355 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

53.00  Rhonda Price - Unit 053 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 355 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

54.00  Dale Farmer - Unit 054 05-03-2012

1492 NW Carl Ave. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

54.00  Dale Farmer - Unit 054 05-03-2012

1492 NW Carl Ave. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

54.00  Dale Farmer - Unit 054 05-03-2012

1492 NW Carl Ave. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

54.00  Dale Farmer - Unit 054 05-03-2012

1492 NW Carl Ave. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

55.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 055 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

55.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 055 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

60.00  Dennis Muensterman - Unit 060 05-03-2012

2082 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

60.00  Dennis Muensterman - Unit 060 05-03-2012

2082 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

60.00  Dennis Muensterman - Unit 060 05-03-2012

2082 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

60.00  Dennis Muensterman - Unit 060 05-03-2012

2082 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

61.00  Tom Moulton - Unit 061 05-03-2012

2080 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

61.00  Tom Moulton - Unit 061 05-03-2012

2080 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

61.00  Tom Moulton - Unit 061 05-03-2012

2080 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

61.00  Tom Moulton - Unit 061 05-03-2012

2080 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

62.00  Robert Harden - Unit 062 05-03-2012

2078 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

62.00  Robert Harden - Unit 062 05-03-2012

2078 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

62.00  Robert Harden - Unit 062 05-03-2012

2078 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

62.00  Robert Harden - Unit 062 05-03-2012

2078 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

63.00  Aaron Hickey - Unit 063 05-03-2012

2076 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

63.00  Aaron Hickey - Unit 063 05-03-2012

2076 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

63.00  Aaron Hickey - Unit 063 05-03-2012

2076 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

63.00  Aaron Hickey - Unit 063 05-03-2012

2076 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

64.00  James Murphy - Unit 064 05-03-2012

1462 Paseo Manzana Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

64.00  James Murphy - Unit 064 05-03-2012

1462 Paseo Manzana Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

69.00  Al Perry - Unit 069 05-03-2012

536 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

69.00  Al Perry - Unit 069 05-03-2012

536 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

69.00  Al Perry - Unit 069 05-03-2012

536 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

69.00  Al Perry - Unit 069 05-03-2012

536 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

70.00  John Lahley - Unit 070 05-03-2012

2070 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

70.00  John Lahley - Unit 070 05-03-2012

2070 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

70.00  John Lahley - Unit 070 05-03-2012

2070 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

70.00  John Lahley - Unit 070 05-03-2012

2070 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

71.00  Jack Rodgers - Unit 071 05-03-2012

2068 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

71.00  Jack Rodgers - Unit 071 05-03-2012

2068 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

71.00  Jack Rodgers - Unit 071 05-03-2012

2068 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

71.00  Jack Rodgers - Unit 071 05-03-2012

2068 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

72.00  Albert Bouska - Unit 072 05-03-2012

2066 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

72.00  Albert Bouska - Unit 072 05-03-2012

2066 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

72.00  Albert Bouska - Unit 072 05-03-2012

2066 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

72.00  Albert Bouska - Unit 072 05-03-2012

2066 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

73.00  Eugene Green - Unit 073 05-03-2012

2075 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

73.00  Eugene Green - Unit 073 05-03-2012

2075 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

78.00  Jerry Gentry - Unit 078 05-03-2012

2076 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

78.00  Jerry Gentry - Unit 078 05-03-2012

2076 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

78.00  Jerry Gentry - Unit 078 05-03-2012

2076 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

78.00  Jerry Gentry - Unit 078 05-03-2012

2076 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

79.00  Craig Warmouth - Unit 079 05-03-2012

2044 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

79.00  Craig Warmouth - Unit 079 05-03-2012

2044 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

79.00  Craig Warmouth - Unit 079 05-03-2012

2044 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

79.00  Craig Warmouth - Unit 079 05-03-2012

2044 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

80.00  Elva Oylear - Unit 080 05-03-2012

2037 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

80.00  Elva Oylear - Unit 080 05-03-2012

2037 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

80.00  Elva Oylear - Unit 080 05-03-2012

2037 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

80.00  Elva Oylear - Unit 080 05-03-2012

2037 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

81.00  Vernon Toney - Unit 081 05-03-2012

12342 Empt Lot 81 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

81.00  Vernon Toney - Unit 081 05-03-2012

12342 Empt Lot 81 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

81.00  Vernon Toney - Unit 081 05-03-2012

12342 Empt Lot 81 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

81.00  Vernon Toney - Unit 081 05-03-2012

12342 Empt Lot 81 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

82.00  Gabe Crane - Unit 082 05-03-2012

2061 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

82.00  Gabe Crane - Unit 082 05-03-2012

2061 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

87.00  Greg Good - Unit 087 05-03-2012

1966 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

87.00  Greg Good - Unit 087 05-03-2012

1966 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

87.00  Greg Good - Unit 087 05-03-2012

1966 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

87.00  Greg Good - Unit 087 05-03-2012

1966 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

88.00  Tony Fragoso - Unit 088 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

88.00  Tony Fragoso - Unit 088 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

88.00  Tony Fragoso - Unit 088 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

88.00  Tony Fragoso - Unit 088 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

89.00  John Lakey - Unit 089 05-03-2012

1924 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

89.00  John Lakey - Unit 089 05-03-2012

1924 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

89.00  John Lakey - Unit 089 05-03-2012

1924 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

89.00  John Lakey - Unit 089 05-03-2012

1924 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

90.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 090 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

90.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 090 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

90.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 090 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

90.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 090 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

91.00  Milo Schauer - Unit 091 05-03-2012

1958 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

91.00  Milo Schauer - Unit 091 05-03-2012

1958 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

96.00  Glenn Gavagan - Unit 096 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 3207 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

96.00  Glenn Gavagan - Unit 096 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 3207 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

96.00  Glenn Gavagan - Unit 096 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 3207 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

96.00  Glenn Gavagan - Unit 096 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 3207 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

97.00  Jeff Morrison - Unit 097 05-03-2012

1901 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

97.00  Jeff Morrison - Unit 097 05-03-2012

1901 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

97.00  Jeff Morrison - Unit 097 05-03-2012

1901 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

97.00  Jeff Morrison - Unit 097 05-03-2012

1901 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

98.00  John Klassen - Unit 098 05-03-2012

1925 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

98.00  John Klassen - Unit 098 05-03-2012

1925 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

98.00  John Klassen - Unit 098 05-03-2012

1925 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

98.00  John Klassen - Unit 098 05-03-2012

1925 Innsbrook Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

99.00  David Thomas - Unit 099 05-03-2012

1944 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

99.00  David Thomas - Unit 099 05-03-2012

1944 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

99.00  David Thomas - Unit 099 05-03-2012

1944 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

99.00  David Thomas - Unit 099 05-03-2012

1944 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

100.00  Dennis Ott - Unit 100 05-03-2012

1922 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

100.00  Dennis Ott - Unit 100 05-03-2012

1922 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

105.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 105 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

105.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 105 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

105.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 105 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

105.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 105 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

106.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 106 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

106.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 106 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

106.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 106 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

106.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 106 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

107.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 107 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

107.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 107 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

107.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 107 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

107.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 107 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

108.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 108 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

108.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 108 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

108.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 108 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

108.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 108 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

109.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 109 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

46.00  Michael Zenchenko - Unit 046 05-03-2012

2276 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

46.00  Michael Zenchenko - Unit 046 05-03-2012

2276 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

47.00  Curtis Trent - Unit 047 05-03-2012

2272 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

47.00  Curtis Trent - Unit 047 05-03-2012

2272 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

47.00  Curtis Trent - Unit 047 05-03-2012

2272 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

47.00  Curtis Trent - Unit 047 05-03-2012

2272 Dovetail Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

48.00  Michael Shelton - Unit 048 05-03-2012

2237 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

48.00  Michael Shelton - Unit 048 05-03-2012

2237 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

48.00  Michael Shelton - Unit 048 05-03-2012

2237 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

48.00  Michael Shelton - Unit 048 05-03-2012

2237 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

49.00  James Halstead - Unit 049 05-03-2012

2241 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

49.00  James Halstead - Unit 049 05-03-2012

2241 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

49.00  James Halstead - Unit 049 05-03-2012

2241 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

49.00  James Halstead - Unit 049 05-03-2012

2241 Eagle Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

50.00  Calvin Gorte - Unit 050 05-03-2012

2287 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

50.00  Calvin Gorte - Unit 050 05-03-2012

2287 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

50.00  Calvin Gorte - Unit 050 05-03-2012

2287 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

50.00  Calvin Gorte - Unit 050 05-03-2012

2287 Chi Chi Ln Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
Account Statement for May 2012

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

55.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 055 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

55.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 055 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

56.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 056 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

56.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 056 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

56.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 056 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

56.00  Paul Anderson - Unit 056 05-03-2012

2090 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

57.00  Ken Koenig - Unit 057 05-03-2012

2088 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

57.00  Ken Koenig - Unit 057 05-03-2012

2088 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

57.00  Ken Koenig - Unit 057 05-03-2012

2088 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

57.00  Ken Koenig - Unit 057 05-03-2012

2088 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

58.00  Rick Troxel - Unit 058 05-03-2012

2086 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

58.00  Rick Troxel - Unit 058 05-03-2012

2086 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

58.00  Rick Troxel - Unit 058 05-03-2012

2086 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

58.00  Rick Troxel - Unit 058 05-03-2012

2086 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

59.00  Mary Kutz - Unit 059 05-03-2012

2084 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

59.00  Mary Kutz - Unit 059 05-03-2012

2084 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

59.00  Mary Kutz - Unit 059 05-03-2012

2084 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

59.00  Mary Kutz - Unit 059 05-03-2012

2084 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

64.00  James Murphy - Unit 064 05-03-2012

1462 Paseo Manzana Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

64.00  James Murphy - Unit 064 05-03-2012

1462 Paseo Manzana Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

65.00  Don Brown - Unit 065 05-03-2012

547 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

65.00  Don Brown - Unit 065 05-03-2012

547 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

65.00  Don Brown - Unit 065 05-03-2012

547 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

65.00  Don Brown - Unit 065 05-03-2012

547 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

66.00  Walt Duran - Unit 066 05-03-2012

523 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

66.00  Walt Duran - Unit 066 05-03-2012

523 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

66.00  Walt Duran - Unit 066 05-03-2012

523 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Printed on Tuesday,  August 21 2012 Page 34 of  62



Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

66.00  Walt Duran - Unit 066 05-03-2012

523 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

67.00  John Shoemaker - Unit 067 05-03-2012

501 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

67.00  John Shoemaker - Unit 067 05-03-2012

501 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

67.00  John Shoemaker - Unit 067 05-03-2012

501 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

67.00  John Shoemaker - Unit 067 05-03-2012

501 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

68.00  John Linder - Unit 068 05-03-2012

514 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

68.00  John Linder - Unit 068 05-03-2012

514 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

68.00  John Linder - Unit 068 05-03-2012

514 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

68.00  John Linder - Unit 068 05-03-2012

514 St. Andrews Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

73.00  Eugene Green - Unit 073 05-03-2012

2075 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

73.00  Eugene Green - Unit 073 05-03-2012

2075 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

74.00  David Taylor - Unit 074 05-03-2012

2077 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

74.00  David Taylor - Unit 074 05-03-2012

2077 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

74.00  David Taylor - Unit 074 05-03-2012

2077 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

74.00  David Taylor - Unit 074 05-03-2012

2077 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

75.00  Duane Toll - Unit 075 05-03-2012

2079 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

75.00  Duane Toll - Unit 075 05-03-2012

2079 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

75.00  Duane Toll - Unit 075 05-03-2012

2079 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

75.00  Duane Toll - Unit 075 05-03-2012

2079 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

76.00  Marco Fragoso - Unit 076 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

76.00  Marco Fragoso - Unit 076 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

76.00  Marco Fragoso - Unit 076 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

76.00  Marco Fragoso - Unit 076 05-03-2012

2081 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

77.00  John Roach - Unit 077 05-03-2012

2083 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

77.00  John Roach - Unit 077 05-03-2012

2083 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

77.00  John Roach - Unit 077 05-03-2012

2083 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

77.00  John Roach - Unit 077 05-03-2012

2083 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

82.00  Gabe Crane - Unit 082 05-03-2012

2061 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

82.00  Gabe Crane - Unit 082 05-03-2012

2061 Sawgrass Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

83.00  Ben Fry - Unit 083 05-03-2012

2062 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

83.00  Ben Fry - Unit 083 05-03-2012

2062 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

83.00  Ben Fry - Unit 083 05-03-2012

2062 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

83.00  Ben Fry - Unit 083 05-03-2012

2062 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Printed on Tuesday,  August 21 2012 Page 37 of  62



Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

84.00  Brent Dickey - Unit 084 05-03-2012

1945 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

84.00  Brent Dickey - Unit 084 05-03-2012

1945 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

84.00  Brent Dickey - Unit 084 05-03-2012

1945 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

84.00  Brent Dickey - Unit 084 05-03-2012

1945 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

85.00  John Heselius - Unit 085 05-03-2012

422 N.E.Manzanita Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

85.00  John Heselius - Unit 085 05-03-2012

422 N.E.Manzanita Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

85.00  John Heselius - Unit 085 05-03-2012

422 N.E.Manzanita Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

85.00  John Heselius - Unit 085 05-03-2012

422 N.E.Manzanita Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

86.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 086 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

86.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 086 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

86.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 086 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

86.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 086 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

91.00  Milo Schauer - Unit 091 05-03-2012

1958 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

91.00  Milo Schauer - Unit 091 05-03-2012

1958 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

92.00  Robert Adams - Unit 092 05-03-2012

7897 S.W. Daybreak Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

92.00  Robert Adams - Unit 092 05-03-2012

7897 S.W. Daybreak Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

92.00  Robert Adams - Unit 092 05-03-2012

7897 S.W. Daybreak Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

92.00  Robert Adams - Unit 092 05-03-2012

7897 S.W. Daybreak Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

93.00  CA Galpin - Unit 093 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

93.00  CA Galpin - Unit 093 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

93.00  CA Galpin - Unit 093 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

93.00  CA Galpin - Unit 093 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

94.00  Brian Thompson - Unit 094 05-03-2012

1952 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

94.00  Brian Thompson - Unit 094 05-03-2012

1952 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

94.00  Brian Thompson - Unit 094 05-03-2012

1952 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

94.00  Brian Thompson - Unit 094 05-03-2012

1952 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

95.00  Chris McCaskill - Unit 095 05-03-2012

601 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

95.00  Chris McCaskill - Unit 095 05-03-2012

601 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

95.00  Chris McCaskill - Unit 095 05-03-2012

601 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

95.00  Chris McCaskill - Unit 095 05-03-2012

601 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

100.00  Dennis Ott - Unit 100 05-03-2012

1922 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

100.00  Dennis Ott - Unit 100 05-03-2012

1922 Kapela Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

101.00  Gregory Henderson - Unit 101 05-03-2012

703 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

101.00  Gregory Henderson - Unit 101 05-03-2012

703 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

101.00  Gregory Henderson - Unit 101 05-03-2012

703 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

101.00  Gregory Henderson - Unit 101 05-03-2012

703 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

102.00  Scott Richardson - Unit 102 05-03-2012

715 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

102.00  Scott Richardson - Unit 102 05-03-2012

715 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

102.00  Scott Richardson - Unit 102 05-03-2012

715 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

102.00  Scott Richardson - Unit 102 05-03-2012

715 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

103.00  Mark Hernandez - Unit 103 05-03-2012

737 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

103.00  Mark Hernandez - Unit 103 05-03-2012

737 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

103.00  Mark Hernandez - Unit 103 05-03-2012

737 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

103.00  Mark Hernandez - Unit 103 05-03-2012

737 Divot Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

104.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 104 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

104.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 104 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

104.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 104 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

104.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 104 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

109.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 109 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

109.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 109 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

109.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 109 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

110.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 110 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

110.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 110 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

110.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 110 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

110.00  Ben Clapa - Unit 110 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 460 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

111.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 111 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

111.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 111 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

111.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 111 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

111.00  Premier West Bank - Unit 111 05-03-2012

1457 E. McAndrews Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

112.00  Cy Perkins - Unit 112 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 616 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

112.00  Cy Perkins - Unit 112 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 616 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

112.00  Cy Perkins - Unit 112 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 616 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

112.00  Cy Perkins - Unit 112 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 616 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

113.00  Richard Shavey - Unit 113 05-03-2012

1829 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

113.00  Richard Shavey - Unit 113 05-03-2012

1829 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

113.00  Richard Shavey - Unit 113 05-03-2012

1829 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

113.00  Richard Shavey - Unit 113 05-03-2012

1829 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

114.00  Dennis Kruse - Unit 114 05-03-2012

1827 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

114.00  Dennis Kruse - Unit 114 05-03-2012

1827 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

114.00  Dennis Kruse - Unit 114 05-03-2012

1827 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

114.00  Dennis Kruse - Unit 114 05-03-2012

1827 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

115.00  Donald Moon - Unit 115 05-03-2012

1825 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

115.00  Donald Moon - Unit 115 05-03-2012

1825 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

115.00  Donald Moon - Unit 115 05-03-2012

1825 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

115.00  Donald Moon - Unit 115 05-03-2012

1825 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

116.00  David Rushing - Unit 116 05-03-2012

1821 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

116.00  David Rushing - Unit 116 05-03-2012

1821 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

116.00  David Rushing - Unit 116 05-03-2012

1821 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

116.00  David Rushing - Unit 116 05-03-2012

1821 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

117.00  Thomas Hornsby - Unit 117 05-03-2012

1799 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

117.00  Thomas Hornsby - Unit 117 05-03-2012

1799 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

117.00  Thomas Hornsby - Unit 117 05-03-2012

1799 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

117.00  Thomas Hornsby - Unit 117 05-03-2012

1799 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

118.00  Mike Dalstrom - Unit 118 05-03-2012

4105 SW 96th St Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

122.00  Rich Boehm - Unit 122 05-03-2012

1818 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

123.00  Gloria Beidler - Unit 123 05-03-2012

728 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

123.00  Gloria Beidler - Unit 123 05-03-2012

728 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

123.00  Gloria Beidler - Unit 123 05-03-2012

728 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

123.00  Gloria Beidler - Unit 123 05-03-2012

728 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

124.00  Metzger / Wilson - Unit 124 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

124.00  Metzger / Wilson - Unit 124 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

124.00  Metzger / Wilson - Unit 124 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

124.00  Metzger / Wilson - Unit 124 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

125.00  Philip Woods - Unit 125 05-03-2012

703 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

125.00  Philip Woods - Unit 125 05-03-2012

703 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

125.00  Philip Woods - Unit 125 05-03-2012

703 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

125.00  Philip Woods - Unit 125 05-03-2012

703 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

126.00  Stan King - Unit 126 05-03-2012

713 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

126.00  Stan King - Unit 126 05-03-2012

713 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

126.00  Stan King - Unit 126 05-03-2012

713 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

126.00  Stan King - Unit 126 05-03-2012

713 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

127.00  Ricky Edwards - Unit 127 05-03-2012

725 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

131.00  Patrick Fitzstephens - Unit 131 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 535 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

132.00  William Kutz - Unit 132 05-03-2012

  Golfview Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

132.00  William Kutz - Unit 132 05-03-2012

  Golfview Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

132.00  William Kutz - Unit 132 05-03-2012

  Golfview Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

132.00  William Kutz - Unit 132 05-03-2012

  Golfview Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

133.00  Donald Alexander - Unit 133 05-03-2012

616 Arnie Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

133.00  Donald Alexander - Unit 133 05-03-2012

616 Arnie Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

133.00  Donald Alexander - Unit 133 05-03-2012

616 Arnie Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

133.00  Donald Alexander - Unit 133 05-03-2012

616 Arnie Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

134.00  Russ Mock - Unit 134 05-03-2012

1826 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

134.00  Russ Mock - Unit 134 05-03-2012

1826 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

134.00  Russ Mock - Unit 134 05-03-2012

1826 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

134.00  Russ Mock - Unit 134 05-03-2012

1826 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

135.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 135 05-03-2012

1828 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

135.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 135 05-03-2012

1828 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

135.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 135 05-03-2012

1828 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

135.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 135 05-03-2012

1828 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

136.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 136 05-03-2012

   Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

142.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 142 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

143.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 143 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

143.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 143 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

143.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 143 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

143.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 143 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

144.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 144 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

144.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 144 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

144.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 144 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

144.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 144 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

145.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 145 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

145.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 145 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

145.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 145 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

145.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 145 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

146.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 146 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

146.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 146 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

146.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 146 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

146.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 146 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

147.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 147 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

151.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 151 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

152.00  Gary Blake - Unit 152 05-03-2012

1698 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

152.00  Gary Blake - Unit 152 05-03-2012

1698 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

152.00  Gary Blake - Unit 152 05-03-2012

1698 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

152.00  Gary Blake - Unit 152 05-03-2012

1698 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

153.00  James McDonald - Unit 153 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 413 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

153.00  James McDonald - Unit 153 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 413 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

153.00  James McDonald - Unit 153 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 413 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

153.00  James McDonald - Unit 153 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 413 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-03-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-03-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-03-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

154.00  Kim Newman - Unit 154 05-03-2012

1668 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

166.00  Gina Delgato - Unit 166 05-03-2012

1719 Leonard rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

166.00  Gina Delgato - Unit 166 05-03-2012

1719 Leonard rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

166.00  Gina Delgato - Unit 166 05-03-2012

1719 Leonard rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

166.00  Gina Delgato - Unit 166 05-03-2012

1719 Leonard rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

167.00  Thomas Brown - Unit 167 05-03-2012

2225 Cabrillo Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

167.00  Thomas Brown - Unit 167 05-03-2012

2225 Cabrillo Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

167.00  Thomas Brown - Unit 167 05-03-2012

2225 Cabrillo Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

167.00  Thomas Brown - Unit 167 05-03-2012

2225 Cabrillo Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

168.00  Tom Nielsen - Unit 168 05-03-2012

1764 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

168.00  Tom Nielsen - Unit 168 05-03-2012

1764 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

168.00  Tom Nielsen - Unit 168 05-03-2012

1764 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

168.00  Tom Nielsen - Unit 168 05-03-2012

1764 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

169.00  Larry Sawyer - Unit 169 05-03-2012

406 Old Garden Valley Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

169.00  Larry Sawyer - Unit 169 05-03-2012

406 Old Garden Valley Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

169.00  Larry Sawyer - Unit 169 05-03-2012

406 Old Garden Valley Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

169.00  Larry Sawyer - Unit 169 05-03-2012

406 Old Garden Valley Rd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

170.00  David Hilton - Unit 170 05-03-2012

1748 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

170.00  David Hilton - Unit 170 05-03-2012

1748 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

170.00  David Hilton - Unit 170 05-03-2012

1748 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

170.00  David Hilton - Unit 170 05-03-2012

1748 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

171.00  Ed Baumann - Unit 171 05-03-2012

15507 Peachtree Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

171.00  Ed Baumann - Unit 171 05-03-2012

15507 Peachtree Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

171.00  Ed Baumann - Unit 171 05-03-2012

15507 Peachtree Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

118.00  Mike Dalstrom - Unit 118 05-03-2012

4105 SW 96th St Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

118.00  Mike Dalstrom - Unit 118 05-03-2012

4105 SW 96th St Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

118.00  Mike Dalstrom - Unit 118 05-03-2012

4105 SW 96th St Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

119.00  Ron Grady - Unit 119 05-03-2012

1795 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

119.00  Ron Grady - Unit 119 05-03-2012

1795 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

119.00  Ron Grady - Unit 119 05-03-2012

1795 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

119.00  Ron Grady - Unit 119 05-03-2012

1795 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

120.00  Marty Larner - Unit 120 05-03-2012

1793 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

120.00  Marty Larner - Unit 120 05-03-2012

1793 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

120.00  Marty Larner - Unit 120 05-03-2012

1793 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

120.00  Marty Larner - Unit 120 05-03-2012

1793 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

121.00  Robert Armstrong - Unit 121 05-03-2012

1789 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

121.00  Robert Armstrong - Unit 121 05-03-2012

1789 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

121.00  Robert Armstrong - Unit 121 05-03-2012

1789 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

121.00  Robert Armstrong - Unit 121 05-03-2012

1789 Culver Loop Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

122.00  Rich Boehm - Unit 122 05-03-2012

1818 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

122.00  Rich Boehm - Unit 122 05-03-2012

1818 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

122.00  Rich Boehm - Unit 122 05-03-2012

1818 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

127.00  Ricky Edwards - Unit 127 05-03-2012

725 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

127.00  Ricky Edwards - Unit 127 05-03-2012

725 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

127.00  Ricky Edwards - Unit 127 05-03-2012

725 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

128.00  Robert Kullman - Unit 128 05-03-2012

739 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

128.00  Robert Kullman - Unit 128 05-03-2012

739 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

128.00  Robert Kullman - Unit 128 05-03-2012

739 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

128.00  Robert Kullman - Unit 128 05-03-2012

739 Sandpiper Ct. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

129.00  Baskids LLC - Unit 129 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 131 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

129.00  Baskids LLC - Unit 129 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 131 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

129.00  Baskids LLC - Unit 129 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 131 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

129.00  Baskids LLC - Unit 129 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 131 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

130.00  Wilson / Sibenlist - Unit 130 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

130.00  Wilson / Sibenlist - Unit 130 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

130.00  Wilson / Sibenlist - Unit 130 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

130.00  Wilson / Sibenlist - Unit 130 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 686 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

131.00  Patrick Fitzstephens - Unit 131 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 535 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

131.00  Patrick Fitzstephens - Unit 131 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 535 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

131.00  Patrick Fitzstephens - Unit 131 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 535 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

136.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 136 05-03-2012

   Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

136.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 136 05-03-2012

   Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

136.00  Rob Perkins - Unit 136 05-03-2012

   Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

137.00  Patrick Guido - Unit 137 05-03-2012

3077 Garden Valley Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

137.00  Patrick Guido - Unit 137 05-03-2012

3077 Garden Valley Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

137.00  Patrick Guido - Unit 137 05-03-2012

3077 Garden Valley Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

137.00  Patrick Guido - Unit 137 05-03-2012

3077 Garden Valley Rd Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

140.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 140 05-03-2012

7888 Green Valley Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

140.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 140 05-03-2012

7888 Green Valley Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

140.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 140 05-03-2012

7888 Green Valley Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

140.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 140 05-03-2012

7888 Green Valley Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

141.00  Greg Gardner - Unit 141 05-03-2012

707 Slazenger Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

141.00  Greg Gardner - Unit 141 05-03-2012

707 Slazenger Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

141.00  Greg Gardner - Unit 141 05-03-2012

707 Slazenger Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

141.00  Greg Gardner - Unit 141 05-03-2012

707 Slazenger Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

142.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 142 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

142.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 142 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

142.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 142 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

147.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 147 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

147.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 147 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

147.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 147 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

148.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 148 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

148.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 148 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

148.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 148 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

148.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 148 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

149.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 149 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

149.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 149 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

149.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 149 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

149.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 149 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

150.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 150 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

150.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 150 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

150.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 150 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

150.00  Richard Banducci - Unit 150 05-03-2012

324 Cambridge Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

151.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 151 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

151.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 151 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

151.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 151 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

171.00  Ed Baumann - Unit 171 05-03-2012

15507 Peachtree Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

172.00  Kim & Connie Newman - Unit 172 05-03-2012

1732 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

172.00  Kim & Connie Newman - Unit 172 05-03-2012

1732 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

172.00  Kim & Connie Newman - Unit 172 05-03-2012

1732 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

172.00  Kim & Connie Newman - Unit 172 05-03-2012

1732 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

173.00  Lance Kailuli - Unit 173 05-03-2012

1724 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

173.00  Lance Kailuli - Unit 173 05-03-2012

1724 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

173.00  Lance Kailuli - Unit 173 05-03-2012

1724 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

173.00  Lance Kailuli - Unit 173 05-03-2012

1724 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

174.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 174 05-03-2012

1716 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

174.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 174 05-03-2012

1716 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

174.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 174 05-03-2012

1716 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

174.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 174 05-03-2012

1716 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

175.00  Susan Wyhoon - Unit 175 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

175.00  Susan Wyhoon - Unit 175 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

175.00  Susan Wyhoon - Unit 175 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

175.00  Susan Wyhoon - Unit 175 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

176.00  John & Dawn Nissen Trust - Unit 176 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt
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Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

176.00  John & Dawn Nissen Trust - Unit 176 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

176.00  John & Dawn Nissen Trust - Unit 176 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

176.00  John & Dawn Nissen Trust - Unit 176 05-03-2012

  P.O.Box 1228 Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

177.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 177 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

177.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 177 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May Monthly Sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

177.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 177 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
May monthly sttmt

Statement Sent

From 01/01/12 to 05/03/12

177.00  L&H Lumber - Unit 177 05-03-2012

1692 Scardi Blvd. Added by: Center1

Duration:  1
may monthly sttmt
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